16 All Dimensions are in mm. weights in kg.
PT14HP
THERMODYNAMIC STEAM TRAPS
DESCRIPTION:
Thermodynamic steam trap with full stainless-steel
internals. Best suited for high pressure line drains with
low to medium condensate loads.
FEATURES:

Set of internal working parts:- Disc, Disc seat, Set of gaskets,
Strainer Sintered (packet of 5)
HOW TO ORDER:
PT14HP DN25 SW IBR
Local regulations may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only. In the interest
of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specifications without prior notice.
PN250/#1500 #2500
NO. PART MATERIAL
QTY.
(Nos.)
1 BODY
ASTM A182 Gr.
F22 CL3
ASTM A182
Gr. F91
1
2 COVER 1
3 STRAINER COVER 1
4 DISC STELLITE6 1
5 DISC SEAT ASTM A681 Gr. D2 (HARDENED) 1
6 GASKET- OUTER SPIRAL WOUND GASKET WITH
GRAPHITE SS
2
7 GASKET-INNER 1
8 LOCATOR (INLET) AISI 304 1
9 TUBE (OUTLET) AISI 304 1
10 STUD FOR COVER ASTM A193 Gr. B16 4
11 NUT FOR COVER ASTM A194 Gr. 7 4
12
SINTERED
STRAINER SINTERED SS 1
13 STUD FOR
STRAINER COVER ASTM A193 Gr. B16 4
14
NUT FOR STRAINER
COVER ASTM A194 Gr. 7 4
15 SCREEN PLUG AISI 304 1
16 LABEL SS304 1
M
ay
20
26
DISCHARGE CAPACITY: